19” P-cap Panel PC
LPC-P190S-2VE
Key Features
-40 ~ 80°C Operating Temp
IP65 / 66 Front Panel
19” P-cap Flat Bezel
Fanless Design
3-Pin Power Input Terminal Block

captec-group.com
Dimension & I/O Connector
Ordering Information
LPC-P190S-2VE1 19″ P-cap Panel PC with Celeron 3955U, 1280 x 1024 Resolution, 350 nits, DC9~36V Power
Input, including a 3-Pin Power Adapter (12V/7.5A)
LPC-P190S-2VE2 19″ P-cap Panel PC with i3-6100U, 1280 x 1024 Resolution, 350 nits, DC9~36V Power Input,
including a 3-Pin Power Adapter (12V/7.5A)
LPC-P190S-2VE3 19″ P-cap Panel PC with i5-6300U, 1280 x 1024 Resolution, 350 nits, DC9~36V Power Input,
including a 3-Pin Power Adapter (12V/7.5A)
LPC-P190S-2VE4 19″ P-cap Panel PC with i7-6600U, 1280 x 1024 Resolution, 350 nits, DC9~36V Power Input,
including a 3-Pin Power Adapter (12V/7.5A)
LPC-P190S-2VE5 19″ P-cap Panel PC with i7-7600U, 1280 x 1024 Resolution, 350 nits, DC9~36V Power Input,
including a 3-Pin Power Adapter (12V/7.5A)(Only work with Win 10)
WFK-024 WiFi kits w/ cable & Antenna (2.4GHz, 802.11 b/g/n, 1T1R)
WFK-524 WiFi kits w/ cable & Antenna (2.4 & 5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac + BT, 2T2R)
04-US-26-00002 120 W / 24V power adapter with 3 pin terminal block (For High Brightness Model)
Ordering Code
LPC-P190S-2VE - H / -OB / -G / -AG / -AR / -V / -M
H High Brightness 1000 nits LED backlight
OB Optical Bonding
G Glass without touch
AG Anti-Glare